3} PERI NT Urine specimen container 100 ml with

integrated transfer device, sterile

Product code: 00037466

Volume, ml
Diameter, mm
Length, mm
Width, mm
Number of wells
Height, mm

Pieces per box
Packaging

300
300
590x375x460
57
0.12

)
4500
3
199
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188689, 1-y proezd, 15/16 territoriya Sorzha-Staraya proizvodstvenno-skladskaya zona,
Myaglovo railway station village, Zanevskoye gorodskoye poseleniye,
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